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2005 800 SX-R

PARTS LIST
Pads

ITEM NAME

BUSHING-ASSY,BLACK (Ref # 13325)
PAD,HANDLE POLE,UPP,BLACK (Ref # 39156)
PAD,DECK FIN,LH,BLACK (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,DECK FIN,RH,BLACK (Ref # 39156D)
MAT,DECK (Ref # 53004)

MAT,DECK,LH (Ref # 53004A)
MAT,DECK,RH (Ref # 53004B)
MAT,DECK,CNT (Ref # 53004C)
FENDER-BOAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 59503)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
13325-3705
39156-3787-MA
39156-3842-MA
39156-3843-MA
53004-3868
53004-3877
53004-3878
53004-3879
59503-3708-6Z
92009-3716
92009-3771
92022-3710
92039-3778
92039-3780
92039-3781
92161-3747
92200-3790
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