

2005 800 SX-R

PARTS LIST

Pads

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BUSHING-ASSY,BLACK (Ref # 13325)	13325-3705	1
PAD,HANDLE POLE,UPP,BLACK (Ref # 39156)	39156-3787-MA	1
PAD,DECK FIN,LH,BLACK (Ref # 39156C)	39156-3842-MA	1
PAD,DECK FIN,RH,BLACK (Ref # 39156D)	39156-3843-MA	1
MAT,DECK (Ref # 53004)	53004-3868	1
MAT,DECK,LH (Ref # 53004A)	53004-3877	1
MAT,DECK,RH (Ref # 53004B)	53004-3878	1
MAT,DECK,CNT (Ref # 53004C)	53004-3879	1
FENDER-BOAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 59503)	59503-3708-6Z	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3716	6
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3771	4
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-3710	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-3778	5
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-3780	12
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-3781	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-3747	4
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-3790	5